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JR BOY BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
ISTRE, GARET   0.0   6.80473.00  73.00   75.00  1 (J)
HORNSBY, HAYDEN   0.0  12.98363.00  63.00   45.00  2 (J)
HARPER, NEWT   0.0  20.66053.00  53.00   30.00  3 (J)
DALEY, JAKE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
FRENCH, HUNTER .   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
PAULK, DAVIS   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
AUCOIN, BRENNAN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
HAYES, BRADY   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
PARIS, RANGE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
STACY, CHANDLER   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
DAVIS, HOLLIS   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MIMS, DALTON   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
PARKER, JETT   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
GREENE, LUKE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MILLER, BEN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR BOY BULLRIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
COX, DOMINIK  69.0   0.00071.00  71.00   30.00  1 (J)
BOUDREAUX, BRODY  64.0   0.00061.00  61.00    0.00  2 (J)
PORTIE, KOLBYN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR BOY FLAG RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
GOZA, COOPER .   0.0   8.35272.00  72.00   40.00  1 (J)
PAULK, DAVIS   0.0   8.59362.00  62.00   24.00  2 (J)
STACY, CHANDLER   0.0   9.87652.00  52.00   16.00  3 (J)
DALEY, JAKE   0.0  10.32742.00  42.00    0.00  4 (J)
GREENE, LUKE   0.0  26.26432.00  32.00    0.00  5 (J)
FRENCH, HUNTER .   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
HAYES, BRADY   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
DAVIS, HOLLIS   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR BOY GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
PAULK, DAVIS   0.0  13.20073.00  73.00   48.00  1 (J)
DAVIS, HOLLIS   0.0  15.39063.00  63.00   36.00  2 (J)
HAYES, BRADY   0.0  15.52053.00  53.00   24.00  3 (J)
MIMS, DALTON   0.0  15.96043.00  43.00   12.00  4 (J)
GOZA, COOPER .   0.0  16.40033.00  33.00    0.00  5 (J)
GREENE, LUKE   0.0  18.12023.00  23.00    0.00  6 (J)
HORNSBY, HAYDEN   0.0  18.51013.00  13.00    0.00  7 (J)
HARPER, NEWT   0.0  18.840 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (J)
PARKER, JETT   0.0  19.570 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (J)
DALEY, JAKE   0.0  19.830 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (J)
FRENCH, HUNTER .   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
STACY, CHANDLER   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR BOY SADDLE STEEREvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
ELLIS, GRADY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
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JR GIRL BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
ELLZEY, BRYSTOL   0.0  16.00874.00  74.00   46.40  1 (J)
HARPER, ARIBELLA   0.0  16.07964.00  64.00   38.40  2 (J)
WALKER, JANA   0.0  16.15354.00  54.00   30.40  3 (J)
MCALISTER, BELLA   0.0  16.26444.00  44.00   22.40  4 (J)
LAMARTINIERE, KEAGAN   0.0  16.35134.00  34.00   14.40  5 (J)
CHANDLER, ALAINA   0.0  16.57124.00  24.00    8.00  6 (J)
VERRET, JAYLYN   0.0  16.70914.00  14.00    0.00  7 (J)
AUCOIN, STELLA   0.0  17.626 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (J)
HINTON, KYNLEE   0.0  18.199 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (J)
DOMINGUE, ALEXIS   0.0  18.693 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (J)
REYNOLDS, HADLEE   0.0  20.194 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (J)
NUNN, KYNNEDY   0.0  20.715 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (J)
TALMADGE, JOZIE   0.0  21.611 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (J)
SCHAMERHORN, OLIVIA   0.0  27.130 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (J)
MOODY, JAELYNN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
CARMODY, KYLIE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR GIRL BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
JORDAN, STEELY REIN   0.0   3.55373.00  73.00   60.00  1 (J)
HARPER, ARIBELLA   0.0   3.67663.00  63.00   36.00  2 (J)
WOLFE, JOZEE   0.0   7.38953.00  53.00   24.00  3 (J)
HENRY, MCKENNA   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
DENISE, KAYLEE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
CHAUMONT, HEIDEE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
BUCKLEY, BELLA KATE .   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
LABAUVE, NEELY   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MCBRIDE, MACIE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
TALMADGE, JOZIE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
VERRET, JAYLYN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
JONES, RIGBY   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR GIRL GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
NUNN, KYNNEDY   0.0   9.40072.00  72.00   40.00  1 (J)
JORDAN, STEELY REIN   0.0  10.84062.00  62.00   30.00  2 (J)
BEATON, NAOMI   0.0  10.97052.00  52.00   20.00  3 (J)
ELLIS, TILLIE   0.0  12.06042.00  42.00   10.00  4 (J)
TALMADGE, JOZIE   0.0  12.32032.00  32.00    0.00  5 (J)
MORGAN, LAINEY   0.0  15.15022.00  22.00    0.00  6 (J)
DOMINGUE, ALEXIS   0.0  20.03012.00  12.00    0.00  7 (J)
LEONARD, BRYLEE   0.0  26.570 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (J)
CHAUMONT, HEIDEE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
JONES, RIGBY   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR GIRL POLE BENDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
ELLZEY, BRYSTOL   0.0  20.98873.00  73.00   47.60  1 (J)
CHANDLER, ALAINA   0.0  21.49463.00  63.00   37.80  2 (J)
VERRET, JAYLYN   0.0  21.59553.00  53.00   28.00  3 (J)
AUCOIN, STELLA   0.0  22.26543.00  43.00   18.20  4 (J)
LAMARTINIERE, KEAGAN   0.0  22.30233.00  33.00    8.40  5 (J)
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MILLER, PIPER   0.0  22.87523.00  23.00    0.00  6 (J)
DOMINGUE, ALEXIS   0.0  23.84713.00  13.00    0.00  7 (J)
TALMADGE, JOZIE   0.0  25.791 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (J)
CARMODY, KYLIE   0.0  26.073 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (J)
REYNOLDS, HADLEE   0.0  26.633 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (J)
MORGAN, LAINEY   0.0  34.182 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (J)
MOODY, JAELYNN   0.0  34.733 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (J)
HINTON, KYNLEE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
WALKER, JANA   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR GIRL TRAIL COURSEEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
SCHAMERHORN, OLIVIA   0.0  32.97272.00  72.00   35.00  1 (J)
HINTON, KYNLEE   0.0  42.29362.00  62.00   21.00  2 (J)
MCBRIDE, MACIE   0.0  45.04852.00  52.00   14.00  3 (J)
WOLFE, JOZEE   0.0  46.94042.00  42.00    0.00  4 (J)
DOMINGUE, ALEXIS   0.0  48.55432.00  32.00    0.00  5 (J)
AUCOIN, STELLA   0.0  51.35822.00  22.00    0.00  6 (J)
MILLER, PIPER   0.0  52.95412.00  12.00    0.00  7 (J)

JR RIBBON ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
PARKER, JETT   0.0  19.56871.00  71.00   30.00  1 (J)
TALMADGE, JOZIE   0.0  19.56871.00  71.00   30.00  2 (J)
ISTRE, GARET   0.0  26.24061.00  61.00   20.00  3 (J)
STACY, CHANDLER   0.0  26.24061.00  61.00   20.00  4 (J)
GREENE, LUKE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
PAULK, DAVIS   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
PARIS, RANGE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
DALEY, JAKE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
PORTIE, KOLBYN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MILLER, BRAIDEN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
STRICKLAND, JAXSON   0.0  50.84671.00  71.00   50.00  1 (J)
DALEY, JAKE   0.0  50.84671.00  71.00   50.00  2 (J)
HARPER, ARIBELLA   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MILLER, BRAIDEN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
ISTRE, GARET   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MILLER, BEN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
HARPER, NEWT   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
PARIS, RANGE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
STACY, CHANDLER   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MANUEL, BRAYSON   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

LW BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
DOWDEN, DELTA   0.0  16.49373.00  73.00   47.60  1 (J)
MCGEE, CASE   0.0  17.05363.00  63.00   37.80  2 (J)
STACY, ARTIE   0.0  17.10853.00  53.00   28.00  3 (J)
MATHEWS, IRIS   0.0  17.31643.00  43.00   18.20  4 (J)
BELLON, DEMI   0.0  17.93033.00  33.00    8.40  5 (J)
SINGLETARY, LORALI   0.0  18.14723.00  23.00    0.00  6 (J)
MURRAY, DALLY   0.0  18.15613.00  13.00    0.00  7 (J)
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CALCOTE - MCALISTER, CORBIN   0.0  19.144 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (J)
WILBUR, ADELAIDE   0.0  19.501 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (J)
VERRET, ZAYLIE   0.0  20.748 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (J)
WATSON, VIVIANNE .   0.0  20.890 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (J)
COOLEY, IVY   0.0  22.245 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (J)
TORRES, BELLA .   0.0  22.386 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (J)
CHANDLER, ALLIE   0.0  22.811 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (J)

LW BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
PEDERSEN, ANDREW   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
HORNSBY, RHETT   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MCGEE, CASE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

LW FLAG RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
MCGEE, CASE   0.0   9.55673.00  73.00   44.00  1 (J)
WILSON, ELI   0.0  10.56263.00  63.00   33.00  2 (J)
MCBRIDE, KASTON   0.0  11.09053.00  53.00   22.00  3 (J)
COOLEY, IVY   0.0  12.84343.00  43.00   11.00  4 (J)
SINGLETARY, LORALI   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
DOWDEN, DELTA   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
WILBUR, ADELAIDE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
CALCOTE - MCALISTER, CORBIN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
STACY, ARTIE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
GREENE, WILL   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
BILLIOT, ELI   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

LW GOAT UNTYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
COOLEY, IVY   0.0   9.26073.00  73.00   48.00  1 (J)
WILSON, ELI   0.0  10.45063.00  63.00   36.00  2 (J)
SINGLETARY, LORALI   0.0  11.15053.00  53.00   24.00  3 (J)
WATSON, VIVIANNE .   0.0  11.20043.00  43.00   12.00  4 (J)
DOWDEN, DELTA   0.0  11.83028.00  28.00    0.00  5 (J)
STACY, ARTIE   0.0  11.83028.00  28.00    0.00  6 (J)
WILBUR, ADELAIDE   0.0  12.87013.00  13.00    0.00  7 (J)
HORNSBY, RHETT   0.0  13.160 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (J)
GREENE, WILL   0.0  13.330 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (J)
PEDERSEN, ANDREW   0.0  13.940 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (J)
MCGEE, CASE   0.0  15.770 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (J)
BILLIOT, ELI   0.0  26.570 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (J)

LW POLE BENDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
DOWDEN, DELTA   0.0  21.78773.00  73.00   48.00  1 (J)
SINGLETARY, LORALI   0.0  22.84063.00  63.00   36.00  2 (J)
MCGEE, CASE   0.0  23.80753.00  53.00   24.00  3 (J)
CALCOTE - MCALISTER, CORBIN   0.0  23.91543.00  43.00   12.00  4 (J)
STACY, ARTIE   0.0  24.86733.00  33.00    0.00  5 (J)
COOLEY, IVY   0.0  27.22123.00  23.00    0.00  6 (J)
VERRET, ZAYLIE   0.0  28.78313.00  13.00    0.00  7 (J)
CHANDLER, ALLIE   0.0  29.830 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (J)
WILBUR, ADELAIDE   0.0  30.691 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (J)
WATSON, VIVIANNE .   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
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BELLON, DEMI   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MATHEWS, IRIS   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

SR BOY BULLRIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
KARLIN, MJ  70.0   0.00071.00  71.00   30.00  1 (J)
LAVERGNE, TY  69.0   0.00061.00  61.00    0.00  2 (J)
MCHUGH, KOLTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

SR BOY STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
LEONARD, JADON   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

SR BOY TIEDOWNEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
MURPHY, JOHN   0.0  10.48671.00  71.00   24.00  1 (J)
WILLIS, HUEL   0.0  14.55261.00  61.00   16.00  2 (J)
RACCA, COUGAR   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
LAVERGNE, TYLER   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

SR GIRL BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
ABSHIRE, ISABELLA   0.0  15.92773.00  73.00   44.00  1 (J)
HARTGROVE, MCKENZIE   0.0  16.05763.00  63.00   33.00  2 (J)
KING, KENZIE   0.0  16.18853.00  53.00   22.00  3 (J)
HOWELL, JAYELYN   0.0  16.37643.00  43.00   11.00  4 (J)
DIXON, ANNEMARIE   0.0  17.56733.00  33.00    0.00  5 (J)
TACKER, JOSLYNN   0.0  17.70323.00  23.00    0.00  6 (J)
HAYES, KYLEE   0.0  18.07213.00  13.00    0.00  7 (J)
BEHAN, ALLY   0.0  18.708 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (J)
WEAVER, BREANNA   0.0  21.541 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (J)
BURNS, AUBRIE   0.0  22.115 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (J)
SHIDAKER, ELIANA   0.0  26.269 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (J)

SR GIRL BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
FRUGE, KAYLEE   0.0   2.70472.00  72.00   45.00  1 (J)
SAVANT, ALLISON   0.0   3.07462.00  62.00   27.00  2 (J)
CARTER, LAYKEN   0.0   6.29252.00  52.00   18.00  3 (J)
PERKINS, RYLEE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
VINCENT, JENNA   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
STELLY, MAKAYLA   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
DIXON, ANNEMARIE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
FRUGE, KYNSLEE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
SMITH, HADLEIGH   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

SR GIRL GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
DICKENS, AMANDA   0.0   9.89072.00  72.00   40.00  1 (J)
PORTIE, KAMI   0.0  10.03062.00  62.00   24.00  2 (J)
SAVANT, ALLISON   0.0  11.39052.00  52.00   16.00  3 (J)
WEAVER, BREANNA   0.0  11.50042.00  42.00    0.00  4 (J)
CARTER, LAYKEN   0.0  12.19032.00  32.00    0.00  5 (J)
STELLY, MAKAYLA   0.0  15.02022.00  22.00    0.00  6 (J)
SHIDAKER, ELIANA   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
VINCENT, JENNA   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
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SR GIRL POLE BENDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
ABSHIRE, ISABELLA   0.0  21.87473.00  73.00   44.20  1 (J)
HARTGROVE, MCKENZIE   0.0  23.51663.00  63.00   35.10  2 (J)
TACKER, JOSLYNN   0.0  24.01553.00  53.00   26.00  3 (J)
SAVANT, ALLISON   0.0  24.27943.00  43.00   16.90  4 (J)
SHIDAKER, ELIANA   0.0  25.87733.00  33.00    7.80  5 (J)
WEAVER, BREANNA   0.0  26.49423.00  23.00    0.00  6 (J)
KING, KENZIE   0.0  26.76813.00  13.00    0.00  7 (J)
HAYES, KYLEE   0.0  26.986 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (J)
DIXON, ANNEMARIE   0.0  35.517 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (J)
WARD, PAIGE   0.0  36.538 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (J)
WALKER, LANEY   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
HOWELL, JAYELYN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
BEHAN, ALLY   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

SR GIRL TRAIL COURSEEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
WALKER, LANEY   0.0  24.48972.00  72.00   40.00  1 (J)
DIXON, ANNEMARIE   0.0  30.90362.00  62.00   24.00  2 (J)
CARTER, LAYKEN   0.0  37.25152.00  52.00   16.00  3 (J)
FRUGE, KAYLEE   0.0  41.61642.00  42.00    0.00  4 (J)
KING, KENZIE   0.0  44.68732.00  32.00    0.00  5 (J)
WEAVER, BREANNA   0.0  47.08822.00  22.00    0.00  6 (J)
MARSHALL, ALLIE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
BEHAN, ALLY   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

SR RIBBON ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
SILVER, GENTRY   0.0  15.76572.00  72.00   35.00  1 (J)
CARTER, LAYKEN   0.0  15.76572.00  72.00   35.00  2 (J)
WILLIS, HUEL   0.0  16.22662.00  62.00   21.00  3 (J)
KING, KENZIE   0.0  16.22662.00  62.00   21.00  4 (J)
SAVANT, ALLISON   0.0  21.48552.00  52.00   14.00  5 (J)
VINCENT, JENNA   0.0  21.48552.00  52.00   14.00  6 (J)
LAVERGNE, TYLER   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
ENGEL, GRANT   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
SONNIER, WYATT   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
LITTLE, IKE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
ADICKES, LEXI   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
EARL, ALLY   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
GUYNN, TEDDIE AUSTIN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
STELLY, MAKAYLA   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

SR TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
BRISTER, CALEB   0.0  11.10272.00  72.00   35.00  1 (J)
DOUGHTY, KADEN   0.0  11.10272.00  72.00   35.00  2 (J)
LITTLE, IKE   0.0  17.55162.00  62.00   21.00  3 (J)
SILVER, GENTRY   0.0  17.55162.00  62.00   21.00  4 (J)
AUCOIN, EVAN   0.0  20.18952.00  52.00   14.00  5 (J)
LAVERGNE, TYLER   0.0  20.18952.00  52.00   14.00  6 (J)
ENGEL, GRANT   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MORROW, KADE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
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GUYNN, TEDDIE AUSTIN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
WILLIS, HUEL   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
WRIGHT, TUCKER   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
RICHARD, TYCE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
SONNIER, WYATT   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
WISBY, KASH   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)


